Community Supervision and Corrections Department
2100 Bloomdale Road, Suite 12262

AMENDMENT NO. 1 McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4237
Inc. Effective Date: . September 1, 2017
17430 Campbell R, Suite 117 Contract No. 2016290
Dallas TX 75252
Contract: CSC0, Sex Offender Counseling
Awarded by: Yoon Kim, CSCD Director
Amendment 1 Approved by Yoon Kim, CSCD Director

~ YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

In accordance with Agreement Section entitled "Term”, extend this Agreement one additional year effective
September 1, 2017 and extending through August 31, 2018,

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be
modified in writing signed by both parties,

ACCEPTED BY: ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY

" { AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
ﬁ&ﬁ_ﬂ‘h {‘L Community Supervision and Corrections Department
{Print Name) Collin County Courthouse

2100 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 12262
McKinney, Texas 75071

D ON
Yoonkim 4 7

Collin nty CSCD D) r

DATE: 777




